
FOR REFERENCE ONLY

MOUNTING FEET SHOWN AS INSTALLED

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

A

A

B

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

DESCRIPTION

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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BK-PC1210

BK-PC1210

BK-PC1210STANDARD ENCLOSURE

JWH 12/16/25

2025

 1, 3R, 4, 4X, 6P, 12 IP66, IP68

N/A
BLACK POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE
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ASSEMBLY:

1. (1) WPPCACCKITR03 SHALL BE PACKAGED LOOSELY IN ENCLOSURE.

2. (1) SHEET OF STYROFOAM SHALL BE PLACED ON COVER INSIDE CARTON.



BACK SIDE

(1) MOUNTING FOOT REMOVED FOR CLARITY

TORQUE SCREWS TO 10-14 IN.-LBS.

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

12X10X6 POLYCARBONATE BOX - BLACKWPPC12106BOXR0311

12X10 GASKETED POLYCARBONATE COVER - BLACKWPPC12106UR0312

PC AH LATCH - BLACKRMAHLATCH-20123

BLACK POLYCARBONATE ACCESSORY KITWPPCACCKITR0314

100020 BLANK LABELRMLABBLANK3x215

100005 BLANK LABELRMLABBLANK4X316

GROUNDING INSTRUCTION SHEETRMINSTGBL17

PACKAGING - CARTONRMCTN2102318
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